
Run - Route 27 AM 23-24 

Vehicle: 266 

    

#1 - 6:50 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 - 6:59 AM - / 293 Falls Rd 

#3 - 7:00 AM - / 139 Falls Rd 

#4 -7:01 AM - / 40 Falls Rd 

#5 - 7:02 AM - / 31 Falls Rd 

#6 - 7:02 AM - / 706 W Ghent Rd 

#7 - 7:02 AM - / 260 Knitt Rd 

#8 - 7:03 AM - / 186 Knitt Rd 

#9 - 7:03 AM - /127 Knitt Rd 

#10 - 7:04 AM - / 37 Knitt Rd 

#11 -7:05 AM - / Knitt Rd & Van Buren Hill Rd 

#12 - 7:07 AM - / 676 Route 25 

#13 - 7:08 AM - / 796 Route 25 

1 Pickup 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri



#14 - 7:09 AM - / CR-25 & W Ghent Rd 

#15 - 7:09 AM - / 850 Route 25 

#16 - 7:09 AM - / 852 Route 25 

#17 - 7:09 AM - / 862 Route 25 

#18 - 7:09 AM - / 868 Route 25 

#19 - 7:09 AM - / 880 Route 25 

#20 - 7:10 AM - / 886 Cr-25 

#21 - 7:11 AM - / 57 Lindenwald Ave 

#22 -7:11 AM - / 21 Lindenwald Ave 

#23 - 7:12 AM - Stuyvesant Falls PO / Route 25 & 25a 

#24 - 7:12 AM - / 905 Cr-25 

#25 - 7:12 AM - Stop / 912 Route 25 

#26 - 7:12 AM - /919 Route 25 

#27 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 950 Route 25



#28 - 7:14 AM -/ CR 25 & Bortugna Ln 

#29 -7:14 AM - / 1082 Route 25 

#30 - 7:14 AM - / 1106 Route 25 

#31 -7:15 AM - / CR-25 & Robin Rd 

#32 -7:15 AM - / CR-25 & Rabbit Ln 

#33 - 7:30 AM - / High School 

#34 - 7:35 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#35 - 7:40 AM - / Primary School 

#36 - 7:45 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 27 PM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 266 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:44 PM - / 293 Falls Rd 

#5 - 2:45 PM - / 11 Falls Rd 

#6 - 2:47 PM - / 40 Falls Rd 

#7 - 2:47 PM - / 31 Falls Rd 

#8 - 2:47 PM - / 706 W Ghent Rd 

#9 - 2:47 PM - / Knitt Rd & Falls Rd 

#10 - 2:48 PM - / 186 Knitt Rd 

#11 - 2:48 PM - / 127 Knitt Rd 

#12 - 2:49 PM - / 37 Knitt Rd 

™. © aw mee nn me



#13 - 2:50 PM - / Knitt Rd & Van Buren Hill Rd 

#14 - 2:51 PM - / 583 Route 25 

#15 - 2:52 PM - /676 Route 25 

#16 - 2:53 PM - / 66 Feltner Rd 

#17 - 2:55 PM - / 796 Route 25 

#18 - 2:56 PM - / CR-25 & W Ghent Rd 

#19 - 2:56 PM - / 850 Route 25 

#20 - 2:59 PM - / 862 Route 25 

#21 - 3:03 PM- /854 Route 25 

#22 - 3:03 PM - / 868 Route 25 

#23 - 3:03 PM - / 882 Cr-25 

#24 - 3:03 PM - /905 Cr-25 

#25 - 3:03 PM - /912 Route 25 

ne nw ee



#26 - 3:04 PM - / 919 Route 25 

#27 - 3:04 PM - /65 Lindenwald Ave 

#28 - 3:04 PM - Stop / 57 Lindenwald Ave 

#29 - 3:05 PM - / Route 25a & Route 25 

#30 - 3:06 PM - /950 Route 25 

#31 - 3:08 PM - / 1082 Route 25 

#32 - 3:08 PM - /1106 Route 25 

#33 - 3:08 PM - / CR-25 & Robin Rd 

#34 - 3:09 PM - / CR-25 & Rabbit Ln 

#35 - 3:16 PM - Bus Garage 

~ ‘ am eA


